Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2013 Under 15 Girls

Ranking
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Team

Norfolk

Tyne & Wear
Birmingham
Avon

Kent

Powys
Cheshire
Donegal
Derbyshire
Hampshire
West Yorkshire
Newham

Competition Results

Score

1176
1067
1045
986
980
976
922
916
912
897
855
844

Individual

966
907
865
896
890
886
782
776
752
807
775
714

P8

100
120
110
65
10
80
90
50
40
65
20
30

Venue:
LG Arena, NEC, Birmingham

4x2

110
40
70
25
80
10
50
90

120
25
60

100

Date
7 Apr 2013



Athlete Results

Competition:

Sportshall UK Final 2013 Under 15 Girls

BibNo Athlete

Ranking

CoO~NOURAWNE

211 Phoebe White
271 Olivia Brough

286 Jade Simson

246 Joanne Okusanya
261 Phoebe Baker
268 Abigail Bowers
224 Katie Rowe

202 Ada'ora Chigbo
257 Talluah Bell

278 Erin Newsome
232 Caoimhe Byrne
203 Shanique Pierre
272 Caitlin Brough
259 Lucy Edwards
219 Freya Taylor-Hatswell
243 Diana Adegoke
269 Lauren Williams
241 Katya Oldfield
260 Grace Ashworth
213 Molly Darrock

287 Katie Woof

250 Jasmin Hedman
201 Sophie Thomas
236 lzzy Bryant

244 Rhiannon Wallwork
204 Ella Falk

217 Emily Ball

220 Georgia Barlow
267 Sarah Williams
238 Isobel Gray

229 Nicole Boyle

275 Beth Pringle

274 Amy Barron

276 Melissa Raine
273 Grace Lovell

282 Keavey Ward

279 Ambah Thompson
265 Megan Randell
209 Beth Catchpowle
262 Amy Dowsett

223 Megan Bruce

251 Shanelle Heywood
248 Alice Fox

205 Cecilie Anderson
230 Niamh Farrell

264 Katie Jones

285 Sophie Mace

Team

Birmingham
Tyne & Wear
Individual
Kent

Norfolk
Powys
Derbyshire
Avon

Norfolk

West Yorkshire
Donegal
Avon

Tyne & Wear
Norfolk
Cheshire
Kent

Powys
Hampshire
Norfolk
Birmingham
Individual
Newham
Avon
Hampshire
Kent

Avon
Cheshire
Cheshire
Powys
Hampshire
Donegal
Tyne & Wear
Tyne & Wear
Tyne & Wear
Tyne & Wear
West Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
Powys
Birmingham
Norfolk
Derbyshire
Newham
Kent

Avon
Donegal
Powys
Individual

LG Arena, NEC, Birmingham

Venue:

Score 2LR 4LR

284 100

282 99

277 85

274 79

268 93

267 97

266 85

247 78

246 95

236 91

232 89

230 74

230 91

228 64

227 97

227 99

226 89

224 85

224 70

221 81

221 70

215 74

213 62

211 74

210 30

206 95

205 49

205 93

202 60

201 49

200 56

198 74

197 54

196 85

195 64

194 48

192 64

191 79

187 88

185 74

181 64

180 82

179 40

178 66

178 56

174 33

174 28

S

90
94
96

82

58

60

78
84

98
80
68
56
76

38

SB
94

65

65

57
65

46
30

82

SLJ

98

82

87

87

93

100

40

72

84

90
69

47
51

30

VJ

90
93

99
93

99

96

72

51

66
81

51
59

72

59

87

81

66

66
77

72

46

Date
7 Apr 2013



Athlete Results

Competition:

Sportshall UK Final 2013 Under 15 Girls

BibNo Athlete

Ranking

48
49=
49=

51

52

53

54

55

56

210 Chrissie Prince
239 Elizabeth Butler-Clack
258 Katie Pursehouse

Team

Birmingham
Hampshire
Norfolk

212 Danel Jansen-van-Rensbuigjirmingham

233 Sarah Doherty

252 Mary Paul Ashley Kossa
247 Charlotte Tappenden
222 Corey Wilson

266 Mary Bailey

254 Daniella Donkor

281 Rebecca Morris

255 Nneka Nwakanma
231 Niamh Gavigan

237 Hollie Garrathy

226 Abbie Queenan

245 Pippi Randall

215 Shaunnah Murphy
283 Rebecca Shooter
218 Cara Gibbons

216 Beth Jones

280 Charlotte Hankin
240 Anna Parker

206 Pippa Reilly

227 Rebecca Conway
234 Nicole Cuskelly

225 Bethan Hudson

253 Malika Lesforis-Gowdie
208 Emily Belcher

207 Kinnie Songu

214 Megan Smirles

235 Fodhla McFadden
256 Idia Igiehon

263 Harriet Searjeant
284 Lucy Oldroyd

Donegal
Newham

Kent
Derbyshire
Powys
Newham

West Yorkshire
Newham
Donegal
Hampshire
Derbyshire
Kent

Cheshire

West Yorkshire
Cheshire
Cheshire

West Yorkshire
Hampshire
Avon
Derbyshire
Donegal
Derbyshire
Newham
Birmingham
Avon
Birmingham
Donegal
Newham
Norfolk

West Yorkshire

LG Arena, NEC, Birmingham

Venue:
Score 2LR 4LR

173 26
171 44
171 49
167 81
166 57
165 30
162 52
158 56
157 24
154 74
153 48
151 32
150 64
149 33
147 66
147 57
145 40
145 34
143 66
138 49
138 36
133 36
131 40
125 39
116 42
113 48
104 39
100 44

0

0

0

0

0

0

S

88
86
44
42
70

46
74

48
30
72

34
36

40

28

SB  SLJ

78

44

74 35

65

78 32

56

80

65 40
35

51 65
57

35 54
51

57 40

51
42
46
39
32

28

VJ

59
41

Date
7 Apr 2013



Team Results

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2013 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

Team

Norfolk

Tyne & Wear
Birmingham
Avon

Kent

Powys
Cheshire
Donegal
Derbyshire
Hampshire
West Yorkshire
Newham

Comp No Name

201 Sophie Thomas
201 Sophie Thomas
201 Sophie Thomas
202 Ada'ora Chigbo
202 Ada'ora Chigbo
202 Ada'ora Chigbo
203 Shanique Pierre
203 Shanique Pierre
203 Shanique Pierre
204 Ella Falk

204 Ella Falk

204 Ella Falk

205 Cecilie Anderson
205 Cecilie Anderson
205 Cecilie Anderson
206 Pippa Reilly

206 Pippa Reilly

206 Pippa Reilly

Score

1176
1067
1045
986
980
976
922
916
912
897
855
844

Event

4LR
SB
VJ
4LR
S
SLJ
2LR
S
VJ
2LR
SB
VJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
S
SLJ

Individual

966
907
865
896
890
886
782
776
752
807
775
714

P8

100
120
110
65
10
80
90
50
40
65
20
30

Perfl

51.0
94
50

50.3

0.00

2.29

23.0

6.33
62

22.3
69
50

50.8
82

1.94

23.9

5.92

2.14

Venue:
LG Arena, NEC, Birmingham

4x2

110
40
70
25
80
10
50
90

120
25
60

100

Perf2

50

0.00
2.37

7.51

65

54

1.83

6.22
1.85

Perf3

51

8.68
2.36

7.10

63

51

1.85

0.00
1.96

Avon (orange)

Perf4

Date

7 Apr 2013

Best Ranking Points
51.0 20 62
94 1 100
51 24= 51
50.3 12 78
8.68 10 82
2.37 7= 87
23.0 13= 74
7.51 21 60
65 3 96
22.3 3= 95
69 31= 39
54 14= 72
50.8 17= 66
82 o= 82
1.94 36 30
23.9 30= 40
6.22 31 40
2.14 25= 51



Team Results

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2013 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

Team

Norfolk

Tyne & Wear
Birmingham
Avon

Kent

Powys
Cheshire
Donegal
Derbyshire
Hampshire
West Yorkshire
Newham

Comp No Name

208 Emily Belcher
208 Emily Belcher
208 Emily Belcher
209 Beth Catchpowle
209 Beth Catchpowle
209 Beth Catchpowle
210 Chrissie Prince
210 Chrissie Prince
210 Chrissie Prince
211 Phoebe White
211 Phoebe White
211 Phoebe White

Score

1176
1067
1045
986
980
976
922
916
912
897
855
844

Event

2LR
S
SLJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
S
VJ
4LR
SB
VJ

212 Danel Jansen-van-Rensbu#l_R
212 Danel Jansen-van-Rensbuig
212 Danel Jansen-van-RensbuigLJ

213 Molly Darrock
213 Molly Darrock
213 Molly Darrock

4LR
SB
VJ

Individual

966
907
865
896
890
886
782
776
752
807
775
714

P8

100
120
110
65
10
80
90
50
40
65
20
30

Perfl

23.8
0.00
1.76
22.5
61
2.17
24.6
0.00
46
47.7
86
57
50.0
6.07
2.11
50.0
79
52

Venue:

LG Arena, NEC, Birmingham

4x2
110
40
70
25
80
10
50
90
120
25
60
100

Perf2
4.49
1.76
2.13
7.52

52
60
6.15
2.11

51

Birmingham (black)

Perf3
511
1.85
2.23
8.95

52
55
6.32
2.09

53

Date

7 Apr 2013

Best Ranking Points
23.8 29 44
5.11 37 28
1.85 37 28
22.5 7 88
61 36 30
2.23 16= 69
24.6 38 26
8.95 7 88
52 20= 59
47.7 1 100
86 4 94
60 6 90
50.0 10= 81
6.32 30 42
2.11 29 44
50.0 10= 81
79 13= 74
53 17= 66



Team Results

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2013 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

Team

Norfolk

Tyne & Wear
Birmingham
Avon

Kent

Powys
Cheshire
Donegal
Derbyshire
Hampshire
West Yorkshire
Newham

Comp No Name

215 Shaunnah Murphy
215 Shaunnah Murphy
215 Shaunnah Murphy
216 Beth Jones

216 Beth Jones

216 Beth Jones

217 Emily Ball

217 Emily Ball

217 Emily Ball

218 Cara Gibbons

218 Cara Gibbons

218 Cara Gibbons

219
219
219
220
220
220

Freya Taylor-Hatswell
Freya Taylor-Hatswell
Freya Taylor-Hatswell
Georgia Barlow
Georgia Barlow
Georgia Barlow

Score

1176
1067
1045
986
980
976
922
916
912
897
855
844

Event

2LR
S
VJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
S
SLJ
4LR
S
VJ
4LR
SB
VJ
4LR
SB
SLJ

Individual

966
907
865
896
890
886
782
776
752
807
775
714

P8
100
120
110

65

10

80

90

50

40

65

20

30

Perfl
23.9
7.93

46
23.6
67
2.15
23.6

10.04
2.18
50.8
5.85

47
48.2
88
45
48.7
76
2.13

Venue:
LG Arena, NEC, Birmingham

4x2

110
40
70
25
80
10
50
90

120
25
60

100

Perf2

7.90

43

2.07

11.10
2.12

5.99

48

46

2.09

Perf3

8.06

43

2.09

10.35
2.01

5.62

48

46

2.11

Cheshire (purple)

Date

7 Apr 2013

Best Ranking Points
23.9 30= 40
8.06 15 72
46 33= 33
23.6 25= 49
67 33= 35
2.15 24 54
23.6 25= 49
11.10 2 98
2.18 22 58
50.8 17= 66
5.99 33 36
48 30= 41
48.2 2= 97
88 2= 97
46 33= 33
48.7 4= 93
76 17= 65
2.13 27= 47



Team Results

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2013 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

Team

Norfolk

Tyne & Wear
Birmingham
Avon

Kent

Powys
Cheshire
Donegal
Derbyshire
Hampshire
West Yorkshire
Newham

Comp No Name

222 Corey Wilson

222 Corey Wilson

222 Corey Wilson

223 Megan Bruce
223 Megan Bruce
223 Megan Bruce
224 Katie Rowe

224 Katie Rowe

224 Katie Rowe

225 Bethan Hudson
225 Bethan Hudson
225 Bethan Hudson
226 Abbie Queenan
226 Abbie Queenan
226 Abbie Queenan
227 Rebecca Conway
227 Rebecca Conway
227 Rebecca Conway

Score

1176
1067
1045
986
980
976
922
916
912
897
855
844

Event

2LR
S
SLJ
2LR
S
SLJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
SB
VJ
4LR
S
VJ
4LR
SB
VJ

Individual

966
907
865
896
890
886
782
776
752
807
775
714

P8

100
120
110
65
10
80
90
50
40
65
20
30

Perfl

23.5
5.51
2.16
23.2
7.88
2.14
22.6
83
2.41
51.9
69
36
50.8
4.86
51
53.2
71
49

Venue:
LG Arena, NEC, Birmingham

4x2

110
40
70
25
80
10
50
90

120
25
60

100

Perf2

5.65
2.17

0.00

2.12

2.42

37

5.45

50

47

Perf3

6.41
2.11

7.75

2.09

2.47

38

421

48

49

Derbyshire (sky)

Date

7 Apr 2013

Best Ranking Points
23.5 22= 56
6.41 28 46
2.17 23 56
23.2 17= 64
7.88 18 66
2.14 25= 51
22.6 = 85
83 = 88
2.47 4= 93
51.9 26= 48
69 31= 39
38 38 26
50.8 17= 66
5.45 36 30
51 24= 51
53.2 31= 39
71 30 42
49 29 44



Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2013 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

Team
Norfolk

Team Results

Tyne & Wear
Birmingham

Avon

Kent
Powys
Cheshire
Donegal
Derbyshire
Hampshire

West Yorkshire

Newham

Comp No
229
229
229
230
230
230
231
231
231
232
232
232
233
233
233
234
234
234

Name

Nicole Boyle
Nicole Boyle
Nicole Boyle
Niamh Farrell
Niamh Farrell
Niamh Farrell
Niamh Gavigan
Niamh Gavigan
Niamh Gavigan
Caoimhe Byrne
Caoimhe Byrne
Caoimhe Byrne
Sarah Doherty
Sarah Doherty
Sarah Doherty
Nicole Cuskelly
Nicole Cuskelly
Nicole Cuskelly

Score

1176
1067
1045

986
980
976
922
916
912
897
855
844

Event

2LR
S
SLJ
2LR
S
VJ
2LR
S
VJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
SB
VJ

Individual

966
907
865
896
890
886
782
776
752
807
775
714

P8

100
120
110
65
10
80
90
50
40
65
20
30

Perfl

23.5
7.75
2.19
23.5
6.52
54
23.2
6.56
a7
49.1
79
2.14
51.2
79
2.03
52.4
72
44

Venue:

LG Arena, NEC, Birmingham

4x2

110
40
70
25
80
10
50
90

120
25
60

100

Perf2

7.89
2.27

6.38
52

0.00

46

2.23

2.02

45

Perf3

7.39
2.20

6.70
49

6.04

46

2.17

1.99

42

Donegal (maroon)

Date

7 Apr 2013

Perf4 Best Ranking Points
23.5 22= 56
7.89 17 68
2.27 13 76
23.5 22= 56
6.70 26 50
54 14= 72
23.2 17= 64
6.56 27 48
47 32 38
49.1 6= 89
79 13= 74
2.23 16= 69
51.2 22= 57
79 13= 74
2.03 33= 35
52.4 30 42
72 27= 46
45 37 28



Team Results

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2013 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

Team

Norfolk

Tyne & Wear
Birmingham
Avon

Kent

Powys
Cheshire
Donegal
Derbyshire
Hampshire
West Yorkshire
Newham

Comp No Name

236 lzzy Bryant

236 lzzy Bryant

236 lzzy Bryant

237 Hollie Garrathy

237 Hollie Garrathy

237 Hollie Garrathy

238 Isobel Gray

238 Isobel Gray

238 Isobel Gray

239 Elizabeth Butler-Clack
239 Elizabeth Butler-Clack
239 Elizabeth Butler-Clack
240 Anna Parker

240 Anna Parker

240 Anna Parker

241 Katya Oldfield

241 Katya Oldfield

241 Katya Oldfield

Score

1176
1067
1045
986
980
976
922
916
912
897
855
844

Event

2LR
S
VJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
S
SLJ
4LR
S
VJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
SB
VJ

Individual
966
907
865
896
890
886
782
776
752
807
775
714

P8

100
120
110
65
10
80
90
50
40
65
20
30

Perfl

23.0
0.00
50
24.2
73
2.22
23.6
8.11
2.16
52.0
8.82
40
54.0
75
2.08
49.6
83
51

Venue:
LG Arena, NEC, Birmingham

4x2

110
40
70
25
80
10
50
90

120
25
60

100

Perf2

7.96

46

2.20

7.20
2.19

8.56

47

2.09

47

Perf3

8.31

52

2.19

9.14
2.19

8.56

48

0.00

51

Hampshire (pink)

Date

7 Apr 2013

Best Ranking Points
23.0 13= 74
8.31 12 78
52 20= 59
24.2 34= 33
73 25= 51
2.22 18= 65
23.6 25= 49
9.14 5 92
2.19 21 60
52.0 29 44
8.82 8 86
48 30= 41
54.0 33 36
75 21= 57
2.09 30= 40
49.6 8= 85
83 6= 88
51 24= 51



Team Results

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2013 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

Team

Norfolk

Tyne & Wear
Birmingham
Avon

Kent

Powys
Cheshire
Donegal
Derbyshire
Hampshire
West Yorkshire
Newham

Comp No Name

243 Diana Adegoke

243 Diana Adegoke

243 Diana Adegoke

244  Rhiannon Wallwork
244  Rhiannon Wallwork
244  Rhiannon Wallwork
245 Pippi Randall

245 Pippi Randall

245 Pippi Randall

246 Joanne Okusanya
246 Joanne Okusanya
246 Joanne Okusanya
247 Charlotte Tappenden
247 Charlotte Tappenden
247 Charlotte Tappenden
248 Alice Fox

248 Alice Fox

248 Alice Fox

Score

1176
1067
1045
986
980
976
922
916
912
897
855
844

Event

2LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
S
SLJ
4LR
SB
VJ
2LR
S
VJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
S
VJ

Individual

966
907
865
896
890
886
782
776
752
807
775
714

P8

100
120
110
65
10
80
90
50
40
65
20
30

Perfl

22.0
60
2.62
57.1
0.00
2.47
51.2
75
43
22.9
9.80
64
51.7
81
1.93
23.9
7.32
55

Venue:

Kent (blue)

LG Arena, NEC, Birmingham

4x2

110
40
70
25
80
10
50
90

120
25
60

100

Perf2

2.39

0.00

2.51

46

9.64

66

1.19

7.09
50

Perf3

2.55

8.80

2.50

45

9.35

62

1.95

7.58
54

Date

7 Apr 2013

Perf4 Best Ranking Points
22.0 1= 99
60 37 28
2.62 1 100
57.1 36 30
8.80 9 84
2.51 3 96
51.2 22= 57
75 21= 57
46 33= 33
22.9 11= 79
9.80 3 96
66 1= 99
51.7 25 52
81 12 78
1.95 35 32
23.9 30= 40
7.58 20 62
55 12= 77



Team Results

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2013 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

Team

Norfolk

Tyne & Wear
Birmingham
Avon

Kent

Powys
Cheshire
Donegal
Derbyshire
Hampshire
West Yorkshire
Newham

Comp No Name

250
250
250
251
251
251
252
252
252
253
253
253
254
254
254
255
255
255

Jasmin Hedman

Jasmin Hedman

Jasmin Hedman
Shanelle Heywood
Shanelle Heywood
Shanelle Heywood

Mary Paul Ashley Kossa
Mary Paul Ashley Kossa
Mary Paul Ashley Kossa
Malika Lesforis-Gowdie
Malika Lesforis-Gowdie
Malika Lesforis-Gowdie
Daniella Donkor
Daniella Donkor
Daniella Donkor

Nneka Nwakanma
Nneka Nwakanma
Nneka Nwakanma

Score

1176
1067
1045
986
980
976
922
916
912
897
855
844

Event

2LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
S
VJ
2LR
S
SLJ
4LR
SB
VJ
4LR
S
SLJ
4LR
SB
VJ

Individual

966
907
865
896
890
886
782
776
752
807
775
714

P8

100
120
110
65
10
80
90
50
40
65
20
30

Perfl

23.0
75
2.35
22.7
0.00
53
24.3
7.16
2.22
53.2
63
45
50.4
0.00
2.23
56.3
67
55

Venue:
LG Arena, NEC, Birmingham

4x2

110
40
70
25
80
10
50
90

120
25
60

100

Perf2

2.27

5.65
50

7.99
2.15

46
0.00
2.22

56

Perf3

2.30

0.00
53

7.52
2.13

45
0.00
2.33

58

Newham (lime)

Date
7 Apr 2013
Perf4 Best Ranking Points
23.0 13= 74
75 21= 57
2.35 9 84
22.7 10 82
5.65 35 32
53 17= 66
24.3 36 30
7.99 16 70
2.22 18= 65
53.2 31= 39
63 35 32
46 33= 33
50.4 13= 74
0.00
2.33 11 80
56.3 35 32
67 33= 35
58 9 84



Team Results

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2013 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

Team

Norfolk

Tyne & Wear
Birmingham
Avon

Kent

Powys
Cheshire
Donegal
Derbyshire
Hampshire
West Yorkshire
Newham

Comp No Name

257 Talluah Bell

257 Talluah Bell

257 Talluah Bell

258 Katie Pursehouse
258 Katie Pursehouse
258 Katie Pursehouse
259 Lucy Edwards
259 Lucy Edwards
259 Lucy Edwards
260 Grace Ashworth
260 Grace Ashworth
260 Grace Ashworth
261 Phoebe Baker
261 Phoebe Baker
261 Phoebe Baker
262 Amy Dowsett

262 Amy Dowsett

262 Amy Dowsett
263 Harriet Searjeant
263 Harriet Searjeant

Score

1176
1067
1045
986
980
976
922
916
912
897
855
844

Event

2LR
S
VJ
2LR
S
SLJ
2LR
SB
VJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
SB
VJ
4LR
S
SLJ
SB
SLJ

Individual

966
907
865
896
890
886
782
776
752
807
775
714

P8

100
120
110
65
10
80
90
50
40
65
20
30

Perfl

22.3
6.59
64
23.6
6.31
2.29
23.2
84
54
50.7
82
2.24
48.7
82
60
50.4
5.95
2.07
81
2.03

Venue:
LG Arena, NEC, Birmingham

4x2

110
40
70
25
80
10
50
90

120
25
60

100

Perf2

6.89
65

5.73

2.26

50

2.20

62

7.39
2.07

2.03

Perf3

6.86
66

6.35

2.27

51

0.00

61

7.62
2.13

2.09

Norfolk (grey)

Perf4

Date
7 Apr 2013
Best Ranking Points
22.3 3= 95
6.89 25 52
66 1= 99
23.6 25= 49
6.35 29 44
2.29 12 78
23.2 17= 64
84 5 92
54 14= 72
50.7 16 70
82 = 82
2.24 15 72
48.7 = 93
82 = 82
62 = 93
50.4 13= 74
7.62 19 64
2.13 27= 47
81
2.09



Team Results

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2013 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

Team

Norfolk

Tyne & Wear
Birmingham
Avon

Kent

Powys
Cheshire
Donegal
Derbyshire
Hampshire
West Yorkshire
Newham

Comp No Name

264 Katie Jones
264 Katie Jones
264 Katie Jones

265 Megan Randell
265 Megan Randell
265 Megan Randell
266 Mary Bailey
266 Mary Bailey
266 Mary Bailey
267 Sarah Williams
267 Sarah Williams
267 Sarah Williams
268 Abigail Bowers
268 Abigail Bowers
268 Abigail Bowers
269 Lauren Williams
269 Lauren Williams
269 Lauren Williams

Score

1176
1067
1045
986
980
976
922
916
912
897
855
844

Event

2LR
S
VJ
2LR
SB
VJ
2LR
S
VJ
4LR
S
SLJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
SB
SLJ

Individual

966
907
865
896
890
886
782
776
752
807
775
714

P8

100
120
110
65
10
80
90
50
40
65
20
30

Perfl

24.2
6.93
56
22.9
72
53
24.9
7.82
50
51.1
7.70
2.16
48.2
83
2.31
49.1
88
2.09

Venue:

Powys (violet)

LG Arena, NEC, Birmingham

4x2
110
40
70
25
80
10
50
90
120
25
60
100

Perf2

0.00

59

51

8.07
52

7.59

2.21

2.30

0.00

Perf3

6.95

59

48

0.00
47

8.34

2.11

2.34

2.03

Date

7 Apr 2013

Perf4 Best Ranking Points
24.2 34= 33
6.95 24 54
59 7= 87
22.9 11= 79
72 27= 46
53 17= 66
24.9 39 24
8.07 14 74
52 20= 59
51.1 21 60
8.34 11 80
2.21 20 62
48.2 = 97
83 6= 88
2.34 10 82
49.1 = 89
88 = 97
2.09 30= 40



Team Results

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2013 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

Team

Norfolk

Tyne & Wear
Birmingham
Avon

Kent

Powys
Cheshire
Donegal
Derbyshire
Hampshire
West Yorkshire
Newham

Comp No Name

271 Olivia Brough
271 Olivia Brough
271 Olivia Brough
272 Caitlin Brough
272 Caitlin Brough
272 Caitlin Brough
273 Grace Lovell
273 Grace Lovell
273 Grace Lovell
274 Amy Barron
274 Amy Barron
274 Amy Barron
275 Beth Pringle
275 Beth Pringle
275 Beth Pringle
276 Melissa Raine
276 Melissa Raine
276 Melissa Raine

Score

1176
1067
1045
986
980
976
922
916
912
897
855
844

Event

2LR
S
VJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
S
VJ
4LR
SB
VJ
4LR
S
SLJ

Individual

966
907
865
896
890
886
782
776
752
807
775
714

P8

100
120
110
65
10
80
90
50
40
65
20
30

Perfl

22.0
0.00
54
22.4
72
2.38
23.2
75
2.16
51.4
6.28
57
50.4
76
52
49.6
8.18
1.95

Venue:

LG Arena, NEC, Birmingham

4x2

110
40
70
25
80
10
50
90

120
25
60

100

Perf2

9.00

56

2.43

2.25

7.26

59

51

7.42
2.03

Perf3

8.99

62

2.47

2.23

7.16

59

52

0.00
1.96

Tyne & Wear (red)

Date

7 Apr 2013

Perf4 Best Ranking Points
22.0 1= 99
9.00 6 90
62 4= 93
22.4 5= 91
72 27= 46
2.47 4= 93
23.2 17= 64
75 21= 57
2.25 14 74
51.4 24 54
7.26 23 56
59 7= 87
50.4 13= 74
76 17= 65
52 20= 59
49.6 8= 85
8.18 13 76
2.03 33= 35



Team Results

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2013 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

Team

Norfolk

Tyne & Wear
Birmingham
Avon

Kent

Powys
Cheshire
Donegal
Derbyshire
Hampshire
West Yorkshire
Newham

Comp No Name

278 Erin Newsome
278 Erin Newsome
278 Erin Newsome
279 Ambah Thompson
279 Ambah Thompson
279 Ambah Thompson
280 Charlotte Hankin
280 Charlotte Hankin
280 Charlotte Hankin
281 Rebecca Morris
281 Rebecca Morris
281 Rebecca Morris
282 Keavey Ward

282 Keavey Ward

282 Keavey Ward

283 Rebecca Shooter
283 Rebecca Shooter
283 Rebecca Shooter
284 Lucy Oldroyd

284 Lucy Oldroyd

Score

1176
1067
1045
986
980
976
922
916
912
897
855
844

Event

2LR
S
SLJ
2LR
S
SLJ
2LR
SB
VJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
SB
VJ
4LR
S
VJ
2LR
V]

Individual

966
907
865
896
890
886
782
776
752
807
775
714

P8

100
120
110
65
10
80
90
50
40
65
20
30

Perfl

22.4
7.28
2.37
23.2
5.95
2.39
24.0
73
51
51.9
76
2.09
51.9
76
54
54.8
0.00
55
0.0
66

Venue:
LG Arena, NEC, Birmingham

4x2

110
40
70
25
80
10
50
90

120
25
60

100

Perf2

6.84
2.36

0.00

2.41

51

2.08

55

5.35
54

63

Perf3

7.25
2.37

6.04

2.36

51

2.07

56

5.74
53

63

West Yorkshire (green)

Date
7 Apr 2013
Best Ranking Points
22.4 5= 91
7.28 22 58
2.37 7= 87
23.2 17= 64
6.04 32 38
2.41 6 90
24.0 33 36
73 25= 51
51 24= 51
51.9 26= 48
76 17= 65
2.09 30= 40
51.9 26= 48
76 17= 65
56 10= 81
54.8 34 34
5.74 34 34
55 12= 77
0.0
66



Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2013 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

Team Results

Team

Norfolk

Tyne & Wear

Birmingham

Avon

Kent

Powys

Cheshire

Donegal

Derbyshire

Hampshire

West Yorkshire

Newham

Comp No Name

285 Sophie Mace
285 Sophie Mace
285 Sophie Mace
286 Jade Simson
286 Jade Simson
286 Jade Simson
287 Katie Woof
287 Katie Woof
287 Katie Woof

Score

1176
1067
1045

986
980
976
922
916
912
897
855
844

Event

2LR
S
VJ
2LR
S
SLJ
2LR
SB
VJ

Individual

966
907
865
896
890
886
782
776
752
807
775
714

P8
100
120
110

65

10

80

90

50

40

65

20

30

Perfl
24.5
10.83
49
22.6
8.84
2.53
23.1
78

56

Venue:

LG Arena, NEC, Birmingham

4x2

110
40
70
25
80
10
50
90

120
25
60

100

Perf2

11.48
49

9.34
2.49

55

Perf3

11.30
50

8.13
2.47

53

Individual (white)

Perf4 Best Ranking

24.5
11.48
50
22.6
9.34
2.53
23.1
78

56

Date

7 Apr 2013
Points

37 28
1 100
28 46
8= 85
4 94
2 98
16 70
16 70
10= 81



Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2013 Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1=
1=
3=
3=
5=
5=

7
8=
8=

10
11=
11=
13=
13=
13=
16
17=
17=
17=
17=
17=
22=
22=
22=
25=
25=
25=
25=
29
30=
30=
30=
33
34=
34=
36
37
38
39

Team

Kent

Tyne & Wear
Avon

Norfolk

Tyne & Wear
West Yorkshire
Birmingham
Derbyshire
Individual
Newham

Kent

Powys

Avon
Hampshire
Newham
Individual
Derbyshire
Donegal
Norfolk

Tyne & Wear
West Yorkshire
Derbyshire
Donegal
Donegal
Cheshire
Cheshire
Hampshire
Norfolk
Birmingham
Avon

Cheshire

Kent

West Yorkshire
Hampshire
Powys
Newham
Individual
Birmingham
Powys

West Yorkshire

Results Sheet

Colour

blue
red
orange
grey
red
green
black
sky
white
lime
blue
violet
orange
pink
lime
white
sky
maroon
grey
red
green
sky
maroon
maroon
purple
purple
pink
grey
black
orange
purple
blue
green
pink
violet
lime
white
black
violet
green

BibNo

243
271
204
257
272
278
209
224
286
251
246
265
203
236
250
287
223
231
259
273
279
222
229
230
216
217
238
258
208
206
215
248
280
237
264
252
285
210
266
284

2 Lap Race
Venue:
LG Arena, NEC, Birmingham
Name Best Points
Diana Adegoke 22.0 99
Olivia Brough 22.0 929
Ella Falk 22.3 95
Talluah Bell 22.3 95
Caitlin Brough 22.4 91
Erin Newsome 224 91
Beth Catchpowle 22.5 88
Katie Rowe 22.6 85
Jade Simson 22.6 85
Shanelle Heywood 22.7 82
Joanne Okusanya 22.9 79
Megan Randell 22.9 79
Shanique Pierre 23.0 74
Izzy Bryant 23.0 74
Jasmin Hedman 23.0 74
Katie Woof 23.1 70
Megan Bruce 23.2 64
Niamh Gavigan 23.2 64
Lucy Edwards 23.2 64
Grace Lovell 23.2 64
Ambah Thompson 23.2 64
Corey Wilson 23.5 56
Nicole Boyle 23.5 56
Niamh Farrell 23.5 56
Beth Jones 23.6 49
Emily Ball 23.6 49
Isobel Gray 23.6 49
Katie Pursehouse 23.6 49
Emily Belcher 23.8 44
Pippa Reilly 23.9 40
Shaunnah Murphy 23.9 40
Alice Fox 23.9 40
Charlotte Hankin 24.0 36
Hollie Garrathy 24.2 33
Katie Jones 24.2 33
Mary Paul Ashley Kossa 24.3 30
Sophie Mace 24.5 28
Chrissie Prince 24.6 26
Mary Bailey 24.9 24
Lucy Oldroyd 0.0 0

Date
7 Apr 2013



Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2013 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

1
2=
2=
4=
4=
6=
6=
8=
8=

10=
10=
12
13=
13=
13=
16
17=
17=
17=
20
21
22=
22=
24
25
26=
26=
26=
29
30
31=
31=
33
34
35
36

Team

Birmingham
Cheshire
Powys
Cheshire
Norfolk
Donegal
Powys
Hampshire
Tyne & Wear
Birmingham
Birmingham
Avon
Newham
Norfolk

Tyne & Wear
Norfolk

Avon
Cheshire
Derbyshire
Avon

Powys
Donegal
Kent

Tyne & Wear
Kent
Derbyshire
West Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
Hampshire
Donegal
Derbyshire
Newham
Hampshire
West Yorkshire
Newham
Kent

Results Sheet

Colour

black
purple
violet
purple
grey
maroon
violet
pink
red
black
black
orange
lime
grey
red
grey
orange
purple
sky
orange
violet
maroon
blue
red
blue
sky
green
green
pink
maroon
sky
lime
pink
green
lime
blue

BibNo

211
219
268
220
261
232
269
241
276
212
213
202
254
262
275
260
205
218
226
201
267
233
245
274
247
225
281
282
239
234
227
253
240
283
255
244

4 Lap Race
Venue:
LG Arena, NEC, Birmingham
Name Best Points
Phoebe White a47.7 100
Freya Taylor-Hatswell 48.2 97
Abigail Bowers 48.2 97
Georgia Barlow 48.7 93
Phoebe Baker 48.7 93
Caoimhe Byrne 49.1 89
Lauren Williams 49.1 89
Katya Oldfield 49.6 85
Melissa Raine 49.6 85
Danel Jansen-van-Rensburg 50.0 81
Molly Darrock 50.0 81
Ada'ora Chigbo 50.3 78
Daniella Donkor 50.4 74
Amy Dowsett 50.4 74
Beth Pringle 50.4 74
Grace Ashworth 50.7 70
Cecilie Anderson 50.8 66
Cara Gibbons 50.8 66
Abbie Queenan 50.8 66
Sophie Thomas 51.0 62
Sarah Williams 51.1 60
Sarah Doherty 51.2 57
Pippi Randall 51.2 57
Amy Barron 51.4 54
Charlotte Tappenden 51.7 52
Bethan Hudson 51.9 48
Rebecca Morris 51.9 48
Keavey Ward 51.9 48
Elizabeth Butler-Clack 52.0 44
Nicole Cuskelly 52.4 42
Rebecca Conway 53.2 39
Malika Lesforis-Gowdie 53.2 39
Anna Parker 54.0 36
Rebecca Shooter 54.8 34
Nneka Nwakanma 56.3 32
Rhiannon Wallwork 57.1 30

Date
7 Apr 2013



Competition:

Results Sheet

Sportshall UK Final 2013 Under 15 Girls

Ranking Code Team

1 1
2 02
3 09
4 03
5 10
= 01

= 06

8 05
9 04
10 08
11 12

12 07

Tyne & Wear
Birmingham
Norfolk
Cheshire
Powys

Avon
Hampshire
Donegal
Derbyshire
Newham
West Yorkshire
Kent

Colour

red
black
grey
purple
violet
orange
pink
maroon
sky
lime
green
blue

LG Arena, NEC, Birmingham

Venue:

Heat Final
1:34.5 0.0
1:34.8 0.0
1:37.2 0.0
1:37.3 0.0
1:38.8 0.0
1:39.8 0.0
1:39.8 0.0
1:40.0 0.0
1:41.5 0.0
1:41.6 0.0
1:41.8 0.0
1:44.4 0.0

8 Lap Paarlauf

Performance

1:345
1:34.8
1:37.2
1:37.3
1:38.8
1:39.8
1:39.8
1:40.0
1:41.5
1:41.6
1:41.8
1:.44.4

Points

120.0
110.0
100.0
90.0
80.0
65.0
65.0
50.0
40.0
30.0
20.0
10.0

Date
7 Apr 2013



Competition:

Results Sheet

Sportshall UK Final 2013 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

©CoOoO~NOUWNE

Code Team

04
09
08
05
07
02
12
03
11
01
06
10

Derbyshire
Norfolk
Newham
Donegal
Kent
Birmingham
West Yorkshire
Cheshire
Tyne & Wear
Avon
Hampshire

Powys

Colour

sky
grey
lime
maroon
blue
black
green
purple
red
orange
pink
violet

LG Arena, NEC, Birmingham

Venue:

Heat Final
1:30.0 1:29.6
1:29.9 1:30.1
1:30.5 1:30.8
1:31.2 1:31.2
1:31.0 1:31.5
1:31.2 1:31.6
1:32.2 0.0
1:32.3 0.0
1:32.6 0.0
1:32.7 0.0
1:32.7 0.0
1:33.4 0.0

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Performance

1:29.6
1:30.1
1:30.8
1:31.2
1:31.5
1:31.6
1:32.2
1:32.3
1:32.6
1:32.7
1:32.7
1:33.4

Points

120.0
110.0
100.0
90.0
80.0
70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
25.0
25.0
10.0

Date
7 Apr 2013



Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2013 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

O©CoOoO~NOUWNER

Team

Individual
Cheshire
Kent
Individual
Hampshire
Tyne & Wear
Birmingham
Hampshire
Kent

Avon

Powys
Hampshire
Tyne & Wear
Powys
Cheshire
Newham
Donegal
Derbyshire
Norfolk

Kent

Avon

West Yorkshire
Tyne & Wear
Powys
Norfolk
Donegal
Donegal
Derbyshire
Norfolk
Birmingham
Avon

West Yorkshire
Cheshire
West Yorkshire
Newham
Derbyshire
Birmingham
Newham

Results Sheet

Colour

white
purple
blue
white
pink
red
black
pink
blue
orange
violet
pink
red
violet
purple
lime
maroon
sky
grey
blue
orange
green
red
violet
grey
maroon
maroon
sky
grey
black
orange
green
purple
green
lime
sky
black
lime

BibNo

285
217
246
286
238
271
210
239
244
202
267
236
276
266
215
252
229
223
262
248
203
278
274
264
257
230
231
222
258
212
206
279
218
283
251
226
208
254

Venue:

LG Arena, NEC, Birmingham

Name

Sophie Mace

Emily Ball

Joanne Okusanya
Jade Simson
Isobel Gray

Olivia Brough
Chrissie Prince
Elizabeth Butler-Clack
Rhiannon Wallwork
Ada'ora Chigbo
Sarah Williams
Izzy Bryant

Melissa Raine
Mary Bailey
Shaunnah Murphy
Mary Paul Ashley Kossa
Nicole Boyle
Megan Bruce

Amy Dowsett

Alice Fox
Shanique Pierre
Erin Newsome
Amy Barron

Katie Jones
Talluah Bell

Niamh Farrell
Niamh Gavigan
Corey Wilson

Katie Pursehouse
Danel Jansen-van-Rensburg
Pippa Reilly
Ambah Thompson
Cara Gibbons
Rebecca Shooter
Shanelle Heywood
Abbie Queenan
Emily Belcher
Daniella Donkor

Best

11.48
11.10
9.80
9.34
9.14
9.00
8.95
8.82
8.80
8.68
8.34
8.31
8.18
8.07
8.06
7.99
7.89
7.88
7.62
7.58
7.51
7.28
7.26
6.95
6.89
6.70
6.56
6.41
6.35
6.32
6.22
6.04
5.99
5.74
5.65
5.45
511
0.00

Points

100
98
96
94
92
90
88
86
84
82
80
78
76
74
72
70
68
66
64
62
60
58
56
54
52
50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
28

0

Shot

Date
7 Apr 2013



Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2013 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

1
2=
2=

4

5
6=
6=
6=
o=
o=
o=

12
13=
13=
13=

16
17=
17=
17=
17=
21=
21=
21=
21=
25=
25=
27=
27=
27=

30
31=
31=
33=
33=

35

36

37

Team

Avon
Cheshire
Powys
Birmingham
Norfolk
Derbyshire
Hampshire
Powys

Avon

Norfolk
Norfolk

Kent
Birmingham
Donegal
Donegal
Individual
Cheshire
Tyne & Wear
West Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
Hampshire
Kent
Newham
Tyne & Wear
Hampshire
West Yorkshire
Donegal
Powys

Tyne & Wear
Derbyshire
Avon
Derbyshire
Cheshire
Newham
Newham
Birmingham
Kent

Norfolk

Results Sheet

Colour

orange
purple
violet
black
grey
sky
pink
violet
orange
grey
grey
blue
black
maroon
maroon
white
purple
red
green
green
pink
blue
lime
red
pink
green
maroon
violet
red

sky
orange
sky
purple
lime
lime
black
blue

grey

BibNo

201
219
269
211
259
224
241
268
205
260
261
247
213
232
233
287
220
275
281
282
240
245
250
273
237
280
234
265
272
227
204
225
216
255
253
209
243
263

Speed Bounce

Venue:
LG Arena, NEC, Birmingham
Name Total Points
Sophie Thomas 94 100
Freya Taylor-Hatswell 88 97
Lauren Williams 88 97
Phoebe White 86 94
Lucy Edwards 84 92
Katie Rowe 83 88
Katya Oldfield 83 88
Abigail Bowers 83 88
Cecilie Anderson 82 82
Grace Ashworth 82 82
Phoebe Baker 82 82
Charlotte Tappenden 81 78
Molly Darrock 79 74
Caoimhe Byrne 79 74
Sarah Doherty 79 74
Katie Woof 78 70
Georgia Barlow 76 65
Beth Pringle 76 65
Rebecca Morris 76 65
Keavey Ward 76 65
Anna Parker 75 57
Pippi Randall 75 57
Jasmin Hedman 75 57
Grace Lovell 75 57
Hollie Garrathy 73 51
Charlotte Hankin 73 51
Nicole Cuskelly 72 46
Megan Randell 72 46
Caitlin Brough 72 46
Rebecca Conway 71 42
Ella Falk 69 39
Bethan Hudson 69 39
Beth Jones 67 35
Nneka Nwakanma 67 35
Malika Lesforis-Gowdie 63 32
Beth Catchpowle 61 30
Diana Adegoke 60 28
Harriet Searjeant 81 0

Date
7 Apr 2013



Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2013 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

1
2
3

6

9
10
11
12
13
14
15

16=
16=
18=
18=
20
21
22
23
24
25=
25=
27=
27=
29
30=
30=
30=
33=
33=
35
36
37

Team

Kent
Individual
Kent
Derbyshire
Tyne & Wear
West Yorkshire
Avon

West Yorkshire
Newham
Powys
Newham
Norfolk
Donegal
Tyne & Wear
Norfolk
Birmingham
Donegal
Hampshire
Newham
Powys
Hampshire
Cheshire
Derbyshire
Cheshire
Avon
Derbyshire
Cheshire
Norfolk
Birmingham
Hampshire
Powys

West Yorkshire
Donegal
Tyne & Wear
Kent

Avon
Birmingham
Norfolk

Results Sheet

Colour

blue
white
blue
sky

red
green
orange
green
lime
violet
lime
grey
maroon
red
grey
black
maroon
pink
lime
violet
pink
purple
sky
purple
orange
sky
purple
grey
black
pink
violet
green
maroon
red
blue
orange
black

grey

BibNo

243
286
244
224
272
279
202
278
250
268
254
258
229
273
260
209
232
237
252
267
238
217
222
216
206
223
220
262
212
240
269
281
233
276
247
205
208
263

Venue:

LG Arena, NEC, Birmingham

Name

Diana Adegoke
Jade Simson
Rhiannon Wallwork
Katie Rowe

Caitlin Brough
Ambah Thompson
Ada'ora Chigbo
Erin Newsome
Jasmin Hedman
Abigail Bowers
Daniella Donkor
Katie Pursehouse
Nicole Boyle

Grace Lovell

Grace Ashworth
Beth Catchpowle
Caoimhe Byrne
Hollie Garrathy
Mary Paul Ashley Kossa
Sarah Williams
Isobel Gray

Emily Ball

Corey Wilson

Beth Jones

Pippa Reilly

Megan Bruce
Georgia Barlow
Amy Dowsett
Danel Jansen-van-Rensburg
Anna Parker
Lauren Williams
Rebecca Morris
Sarah Doherty
Melissa Raine
Charlotte Tappenden
Cecilie Anderson
Emily Belcher
Harriet Searjeant

Standing Long Jump

Best

2.62
2.53
2,51
2.47
2.47
241
2.37
2.37
2.35
2.34
2.33
2.29
2.27
2.25
2.24
2.23
2.23
2.22
2.22
221
2.19
2.18
2.17
2.15
2.14
2.14
2.13
2.13
211
2.09
2.09
2.09
2.03
2.03
1.95
1.94
1.85
2.09

Points

100
98
96
93
93
90
87
87
84
82
80
78
76
74
72
69
69
65
65
62
60
58
56
54
51
51
47
47
44
40
40
40
35
35
32
30
28

0

Date
7 Apr 2013



Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2013 Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1=
1=

3
4=
4=

6
7=
7=

9

10=
10=
12=
12=
14=
14=
14=
17=
17=
17=
20=
20=
20=
20=
24=
24=
24=
24=
28
29
30=
30=
32
33=
33=
33=
33=
37
38

Team

Kent

Norfolk

Avon

Norfolk

Tyne & Wear
Birmingham
Powys

Tyne & Wear
Newham

West Yorkshire
Individual

Kent

West Yorkshire
Avon

Donegal
Norfolk
Birmingham
Newham
Powys
Birmingham
Hampshire
Powys

Tyne & Wear
Avon
Derbyshire
Hampshire
West Yorkshire
Individual
Derbyshire
Cheshire
Hampshire
Donegal
Cheshire
Cheshire

Kent

Newham
Donegal
Derbyshire
West Yorkshire

Results Sheet

Colour

blue
grey
orange
grey
red
black
violet
red
lime
green
white
blue
green
orange
maroon
grey
black
lime
violet
black
pink
violet
red
orange
sky
pink
green
white
sky
purple
pink
maroon
purple
purple
blue
lime
maroon
sky
green

BibNo

246
257
203
261
271
211
264
274
255
282
287
248
283
204
230
259
213
251
265
210
236
266
275
201
226
241
280
285
227
218
239
231
215
219
245
253
234
225
284

Venue:

Vertical Jump

LG Arena, NEC, Birmingham

Name

Joanne Okusanya
Talluah Bell
Shanique Pierre
Phoebe Baker
Olivia Brough
Phoebe White
Katie Jones

Amy Barron
Nneka Nwakanma
Keavey Ward
Katie Woof

Alice Fox
Rebecca Shooter
Ella Falk

Niamh Farrell
Lucy Edwards
Molly Darrock
Shanelle Heywood
Megan Randell
Chrissie Prince
Izzy Bryant

Mary Bailey

Beth Pringle
Sophie Thomas
Abbie Queenan
Katya Oldfield
Charlotte Hankin
Sophie Mace
Rebecca Conway
Cara Gibbons
Elizabeth Butler-Clack
Niamh Gavigan
Shaunnah Murphy
Freya Taylor-Hatswell
Pippi Randall
Malika Lesforis-Gowdie
Nicole Cuskelly
Bethan Hudson
Lucy Oldroyd

Best

66
66
65
62
62
60
59
59
58
56
56
55
55
54
54
54
53
53
53
52
52
52
52
51
51
51
51
50
49
48
48
a7
46
46
46
46
45
38
66

Points

99
99
96
93
93
90
87
87
84
81
81
77
77
72
72
72
66
66
66
59
59
59
59
51
51
51
51
46
44
41
41
38
33
33
33
33
28
26

0

Date
7 Apr 2013
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	Teams
	Avon
	Birmingham
	Cheshire
	Derbyshire
	Donegal
	Hampshire
	Kent
	Newham
	Norfolk
	Powys
	Tyne & Wear
	West Yorkshire
	Individuals

	Track
	2 Lap Race
	4 Lap Race
	8 Lap Paarlauf
	4 x 2 Lap Relay

	Field
	Shot
	Speed Bounce
	Standing Long Jump
	Vertical Jump


